
3/16/2024
Glendale HS JAZZ

Jazz : SAJB

Bald Eagle Area HS Glendale HS

JAZZ (2)
Content
Achievement

45.665 
92.0 1
90.7 1

41.250 
83.0 2
82.0 2

JAZZ (2)
Content
Achievement

44.675 
90.0 1
88.7 1

42.000 
84.7 2
83.3 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

90.340
0.00

90.340
1

83.250
0.00

83.250
2

Rating Outstanding Excellent

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

st nd



3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Stationary Percussion: SAS

Bald Eagle Area HS

MUS-SPERC
COMP
PERF

42.900 
87 1
85 1

ART-SPERC
PROG
FUL

40.300 
83 1
79 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

83.200
0.00

83.200
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st



3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Marching Percussion: SRP Marching Percussion: INP

Johnstown HS Darkhorse Percussion

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

15.400 
79.0 1
75.0 1

12.800 
68.0 1
60.0 1

VE-PERC
OE
VE

14.900 
77.0 1
72.0 1

11.500 
60.0 1
55.0 1

MUS-PERC
Comp
Perf

23.400 
80.0 1
77.0 1

19.800 
68.0 1
65.0 1

ME-PERC
OE
ME

21.600 
73.0 1
71.0 1

20.250 
65.0 1
70.0 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.300
0.00

75.300
1

64.350
0.35

64.000
1

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

st st



3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Dance: IJD Dance: IND Dance: IRD

Haven Performing Arts Starlite Dance Dancer's Haven Haven Performing Arts Fast Forward Wolf's Performing Arts

MV70-130-DANCE
VOC
EXC

30.300 
79 1
74 1

26.960 
70 3
66 3

27.760 
72 2
68 2

31.360 
81 1
77 1

34.420 
88 2
85 2

35.480 
90 1
88 1

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

17.540 
89 1
87 1

14.410 
74 2
71 2

13.080 
68 3
64 3

15.940 
81 1
79 1

16.820 
88 2
82 2

18.400 
92 1
92 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

14.950 
78 1
73 1

14.350 
75 1
70 1

13.020 
69 3
63 3

14.080 
73 2
69 2

15.480 
80 2
76 2

16.610 
85 1
82 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.940 
86 1
84 1

14.610 
75 2
72 2

13.350 
70 3
65 3

15.340 
78 1
76 1

16.070 
81 2
80 2

17.140 
87 1
85 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

79.730
0.00

79.730
1

70.330
0.00

70.330
2

67.210
0.00

67.210
3

76.720
0.00

76.720
1

82.790
0.00

82.790
2

87.630
0.00

87.630
1

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

1st
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2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st
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nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

2nd
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nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
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2nd
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1st
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1st
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Dance: IOD

Fast Forward Co-Motion

MV10-10-DANCE
VOC
EXC

34.000 
86 1
84 1

32.200 
82 2
79 2

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

16.400 
86 1
78 2

16.000 
81 2
79 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

14.800 
75 1
73 2

14.600 
72 2
74 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

17.300 
87 1
86 1

15.700 
80 2
77 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

82.500
0.00

82.500
1

78.500
0.00

78.500
2

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
nd

2nd

nd
st

1st

st
nd

2nd

nd
st

1st

st
st
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Guard: SMG

Guard: SNG Guard: SRG

Johnstown
MS

Penns Manor
HS

Elk County
Catholic HS

Bellefonte
Area HS

Huntingdon
HS

Sugar Valley
Charter Glendale HS

Hempfield
Area HS (8)

Johnstown
HS

Bald Eagle
Area HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

11.610 
60 1
57 1

13.210 
68 3
65 3

10.410 
54 5
51 5

15.140 
77 2
75 2

15.540 
79 1
77 1

12.480 
65 4
61 4

14.810
76
73

16.270 
82 1
81 1

15.410 
79 3
76 3

15.870 
80 2
79 2

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

10.540 
54 1
52 1

12.610 
65 3
62 4

8.670 
44 5
43 5

13.730 
68 2
69 2

17.070 
86 1
85 1

12.600 
63 4
63 3

14.940
76
74

15.340 
78 1
76 1

14.810 
76 2
73 2

14.540 
74 3
72 3

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

10.480 
55 1
51 1

11.950 
63 3
58 4

9.080 
48 5
44 5

13.460 
66 2
68 2

17.000 
85 1
85 1

11.870 
60 4
59 3

13.470
68
67

15.430 
83 1
74 3

15.350 
80 2
75 2

15.400 
77 3
77 1

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.210 
53 1
50 1

12.080 
63 3
59 3

9.740 
50 5
48 5

12.950 
68 2
63 2

15.740 
80 1
78 1

10.540 
54 4
52 4

12.540
64
62

15.750 
82 1
77 1

14.880 
77 2
73 2

14.550 
76 3
71 3

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

10.080 
53 1
49 1

11.480 
60 3
56 3

8.880 
47 5
43 5

12.540 
64 2
62 2

15.610 
80 1
77 1

11.270 
57 4
56 3

12.870
65
64

15.350 
80 1
75 1

14.210 
73 2
70 3

14.270 
72 3
71 2

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

52.920
0.00

52.920
1

61.330
0.00

61.330
3

46.780
0.00

46.780
5

67.820
0.00

67.820
2

80.960
0.00

80.960
1

58.760
0.00

58.760
4

68.630
0.00

68.630
Exhibition

78.140
0.00

78.140
1

74.660
0.00

74.660
2

74.630
0.00

74.630
3
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Twirlers: ICT Twirlers: SCT

Windber Cadets Haven Performing Arts Forest Hills ES

CAD
CAD

Gold 
Gold 1

Silver 
Silver 2

Silver 
Silver 1

CAD
CAD

Gold 
Gold 1

Silver 
Silver 2

Silver 
Silver 1

CAD
CAD

Gold 
Gold 1

Silver 
Silver 2

Silver 
Silver 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

Gold
0.00

Gold
1

Silver
0.00

Silver
2

Silver
0.00

Silver
1

1st

st
2nd

nd
1st

st

1st

st
2nd
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT

Windber Jr Diamondettes Starlite Jr Twirlers Glendale MS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

15.870 
80 2
79 2

14.940 
76 3
74 3

16.070 
81 1
80 1

14.670
74
73

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

14.810 
76 1
73 1

10.810 
56 3
53 3

12.410 
64 2
61 2

11.610
60
57

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

15.810 
81 1
78 2

14.350 
75 3
70 3

15.870 
80 2
79 1

14.870
75
74

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

13.490 
72 1
65 1

11.810 
61 3
58 3

12.750 
67 2
62 2

13.080
68
64

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.340 
78 1
76 1

12.410 
64 3
61 3

14.810 
76 2
73 2

14.540
74
72

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

75.320
0.00

75.320
1

64.320
0.00

64.320
3

71.910
0.00

71.910
2

68.770
0.00

68.770
Exhibition

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd
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nd

2nd
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rd
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT

Penn State Elegance Fast Forward Starlite Twirlers Hempfield Area HS (8)

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.280 
74 1
70 1

14.810 
76 2
73 2

15.870 
80 1
79 1

15.670 
79 1
78 1

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

11.540 
59 1
57 1

16.140 
82 1
80 1

13.540 
69 2
67 2

13.140 
67 1
65 1

DES 10/10
COMP
EXC

14.600 
76 1
70 1

15.900 
84 1
75 2

15.800 
80 2
78 1

15.600 
79 1
77 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

11.100 
58 1
53 1

15.100 
77 2
74 2

15.800 
80 1
78 1

14.100 
73 1
68 1

GE 10/10
REP
PERF

13.100 
67 1
64 1

16.300 
83 1
80 1

14.800 
75 2
73 2

14.400 
73 1
71 1

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

64.620
0.00

64.620
1

78.250
0.00

78.250
1

75.810
0.00

75.810
2

72.910
0.00

72.910
1

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st
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st
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st
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3/16/2024
Glendale HS

Twirlers: IRT Twirlers: SRT

Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SNT

Fast Forward Bald Eagle Area HS
Wolf's Performing
Arts

Haven Performing
Arts

Hempfield Area
MS (8)

Forest Hills
HS

River Valley
HS Glendale HS

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

14.480 
75 1
71 1

15.940 
81 1
79 1

14.950 
78 2
73 2

15.280 
79 1
75 1

15.740 
80 1
78 1

12.810 
66 2
63 2

11.610 
60 3
57 3

14.740
75
73

MV70-130
VOC
EXC

16.870 
85 1
84 1

15.070 
76 1
75 1

14.010 
72 1
69 1

13.210 
68 2
65 2

14.210 
73 1
70 1

12.540 
64 2
62 2

12.140 
62 3
60 3

12.810
66
63

DES 70/130
COMP
EXC

16.610 
85 1
82 1

16.020 
84 1
78 1

15.940 
81 2
79 1

15.820 
83 1
77 2

16.140 
82 1
80 1

14.210 
73 2
70 2

13.880 
72 3
68 3

15.140
77
75

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

16.010 
82 1
79 1

15.550 
81 1
76 1

13.810 
71 1
68 1

13.210 
68 2
65 2

14.280 
74 2
70 1

12.680 
66 3
62 3

13.960 
75 1
67 2

14.200
71
71

GE 70/130
REP
PERF

15.680 
81 1
77 1

15.070 
76 1
75 1

14.480 
75 1
71 2

14.470 
73 2
72 1

14.740 
75 1
73 1

12.280 
64 3
60 3

13.810 
71 2
68 2

14.410
74
71

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total
Placement

79.650
0.00

79.650
1

77.650
0.00

77.650
1

73.190
0.00

73.190
1

71.990
0.00

71.990
2

75.110
0.00

75.110
1

64.520
0.00

64.520
3

65.400
0.00

65.400
2

71.300
0.00

71.300
Exhibition

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

nd
st

2nd

st
nd

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

3rd

rd
rd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

2nd

nd
nd

1st

nd
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

st
nd

1st

st
st

1st

st
st

1st

st
nd

2nd

nd
st

1st

st
st

3rd

rd
rd

2nd

nd
nd

st st st nd st rd nd


	3/16/2024
	Glendale HS JAZZ
	Jazz : SAJB

	3/16/2024
	Timber Creek HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	Stationary Percussion: SOS
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Marching Percussion: IRP
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SOP
	Marching Percussion: SNP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Winds: SAW
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Dance: SAD
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Guard: ICG
	Guard: SCG
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SRG
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Guard: ISG
	Guard: SAG
	3/16/2024

	Timber Creek HS
	Guard: SNG

	3/16/2024
	Conrad Weiser HS
	Marching Percussion: SNP
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: SMD
	Dance: IRD
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Dance: SAD
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Dance: IWD
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: SMT
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Twirlers: IAT
	Twirlers: SAT
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Twirlers: IOT
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SNG
	Guard: SRG
	3/16/2024

	Conrad Weiser HS
	Guard: SAG

	3/16/2024
	Allegany HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	3/16/2024

	Allegany HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SNG
	Guard: SRG
	3/16/2024

	Allegany HS
	Guard: SOG
	Guard: IWG

	3/16/2024
	Hershey HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: SAP
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Stationary Percussion: SMS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Dance: ICD
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: IND
	Dance: IRD
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Dance: SAD
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Dance: IWD
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: INT
	Twirlers: SRT
	Twirlers: IRT
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Twirlers: IST
	Twirlers: SAT
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Twirlers: IWT
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Guard: IWG
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Guard: SAG
	Guard: ISG
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Guard: IJG
	Guard: IRG
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: ING
	Guard: SNG
	3/16/2024

	Hershey HS
	Guard: SRG

	3/16/2024
	Glendale HS
	Stationary Percussion: SAS
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Marching Percussion: SRP
	Marching Percussion: INP
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Dance: IJD
	Dance: IND
	Dance: IRD
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Dance: IOD
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Guard: SMG
	Guard: SNG
	Guard: SRG
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Twirlers: ICT
	Twirlers: SCT
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Twirlers: IJT
	Twirlers: SMT
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Twirlers: SUT
	Twirlers: IAT
	Twirlers: SAT
	3/16/2024

	Glendale HS
	Twirlers: IRT
	Twirlers: SRT
	Twirlers: INT
	Twirlers: SNT




