3/16/2024 Glendale HS JAZZ

Jazz : SAJB

	Bald Eagle Area HS	Glendale HS
JAZZ (2) Content Achievement	45.665 1st 92.0 1st 90.7 1st	41.250 2nd 83.0 2nd 82.0 2nd
JAZZ (2) Content Achievement	44.675 (1st) 90.0 (1st) 88.7 (1st)	42.000 2nd 84.7 2nd 83.3 2nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	90.340 90.340 90.340	83.250 83.250 83.250
Rating	Outstanding	Excellent

Stationary Percussion: SAS

	Bald Eagle Area HS
MUS-SPERC	42.900 (15)
COMP	87 (15)
PERF	85 (15)
ART-SPERC	40.300 151
PROG	83 151
FUL	79 151
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	83.200 83.200 83.200

Marching Percussion: SRP Marching Percussion: INP

	Johnstown HS	Darkhorse Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	15.400 1st 79.0 1st 75.0 1st	12.800 (1st) 68.0 (1st) 60.0 (1st)
VE-PERC OE VE	14.900 1st 77.0 1st 72.0 1st	11.500 (1st) 60.0 (1st) 55.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC Comp Perf	23.400 1st 80.0 1st 77.0 1st	19.800 (1st) 68.0 (1st) 65.0 (1st)
ME-PERC OE ME	21.600 181 73.0 181 71.0 181	20.250 (S) (65.0 (TS) (70.0 (TS) (TS) (TS) (TS) (TS) (TS) (TS) (TS)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.300 0.00 75.300 1st	64.350 0.35 64.000 1 st

Dance: IJD Dance: IND Dance: IRD

	Haven Performing Arts	Starlite Dance	Dancer's Haven	Haven Performing Arts	Fast Forward	Wolf's Performing Arts
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	30.300 (SI) 79 74 181	26.960 3 rd 70 3 rd 66 3 rd	27.760 2nd 72 2nd 68 2nd	31.360 (15) 81 (15) 77 (15)	34.420 2nd 88 2nd 85 2nd	35.480 (1st) 90 (1st) 88 (1st)
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	17.540 1st 89 1st 87 1st	14.410 2nd 74 2nd 71 2nd	13.080 3 rd 68 3 rd 64 3 rd	15.940 [st 81 [st 79 [st]	16.820 2nd 88 2nd 82 2nd	18.400 1st 92 1st 92 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	14.950 (181) 78 (181) 73 (181)	14.350 1st 75 1st 70 1st	13.020 3rd 69 3rd 63 3rd	14.080 2nd 73 2nd 69 2nd	15.480 2nd 80 2nd 76 2nd	16.610 (1st) 85 (1st) 82 (1st)
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.940 (S) 86 (S) 84 (S)	14.610 2nd 75 2nd 72 2nd	13.350 3 rd 70 3 rd 65 3 rd	15.340 181 78 181 76 181	16.070 2 nd 81 2 nd 80 2 nd	17.140 (15) 87 (15) 85 (15)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.730 0.00 79.730 1 st	70.330 0.00 70.330 2nd	67.210 67.210 3 rd	76.720 0.00 76.720 1 st	82.790 0.00 82.790 2 nd	87.630 87.630 1 st

Dance: IOD

	Fast Forward	Co-Motion
MV10-10-DANCE VOC EXC	34.000 (S) 86 (S) 84 (S)	32.200 2nd 82 2nd 79 2nd
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	16.400 [st 86 1st 78 2nd	16.000 2nd 81 2nd 79 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	14.800 1st 75 1st 73 2nd	14.600 2nd 72 2nd 74 1st
GE 10/10 REP PERF	17.300 181 87 181 86 181	15.700 2 nd 80 2 nd 77 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	82.500 0.00 82.500 1 ST	78.500 0.00 78.500 2 nd

Guard: SMG

Guard: SNG Guard: SRG

	Johnstown MS	Penns Manor HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Bellefonte Area HS	Huntingdon HS	Sugar Valley Charter	Glendale HS	Hempfield Area HS (8)	Johnstown HS	Bald Eagle Area HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.610 1st 60 1st 57 1st	13.210 3 rd 68 3 rd 65 3 rd	10.410 5th 54 5th 51 5th	15.140 2nd 77 2nd 75 2nd	15.540 1st 79 1st 77 1st	12.480 4 th 65 4 th 61 4 th	14.810 76 73	16.270 1st 82 1st 81 1st	15.410 3 rd 79 3 rd 76 3 rd	15.870 2nd 80 2nd 79 2nd 2nd
MV70-130 VOC EXC	10.540 1st 54 1st 52 1st	12.610 3rd 65 3rd 62 4th	8.670 5th 44 5th 43 5th	13.730 2 nd 68 2 nd 69 2 nd	17.070 1st 86 1st 85 1st	12.600 4 th 63 4 th 63 3 rd	14.940 76 74	15.340 1st 78 1st 76 1st	14.810 2 nd 76 2 nd 73 2 nd	14.540 3rd 74 3rd 72 3rd
DES 70/130	10.480 (18) 55 (18) 51 (18)	11.950 3rd 63 3rd 58 4th	9.080 5th 48 5th 44 5th	13.460 2nd 66 2nd 68 2nd	17.000 (1st) 85 (1st) 85 (1st)	11.870 4th 60 4th 59 3rd	13.470 68 67	15.430 (1st) 83 (1st) 74 (3rd)	15.350 37d 80 2nd 75 2nd	15.400 2nd 77 3rd 77 1st
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.210 1st 53 1st 50 1st	12.080 3 rd 63 3 rd 59 3 rd	9.740 5th 50 5th 48 5th	12.950 2nd 68 2nd 63 2nd	15.740 1st 80 1st 78 1st	10.540 4th 52 4th	12.540 64 62	15.750 (1st) 82 (1st) 77 (1st)	14.880 2nd 77 2nd 73 2nd	14.550 3 rd 76 3 rd 71 3 rd
GE 70/130 REP PERF	10.080 (1st) 53 (1st) 49 (1st)	11.480 3rd 60 3rd 56 3rd	8.880 5th 47 5th 43 5th	12.540 2nd 64 2nd 62 2nd	15.610 (1s) 80 (1s) 77 (1s)	11.270 4th 57 56 3rd	12.870 65 64	15.350 (1s) 80 (1s) 75 (1s)	14.210 3 rd 73 2 nd 70 3 rd	14.270 2 nd 72 3 rd 71 2 nd
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	52.920 52.920 1 st	61.330 61.330 3 rd	46.780 0.00 46.780 5 th	67.820 67.820 2 nd	80.960 80.960 1 st	58.760 58.760 4 th	68.630 0.00 68.630 Exhibition	78.140 0.00 78.140 1 st	74.660 74.660 2 nd	74.630 74.630 3rd

Twirlers: ICT Twirlers: SCT

	Windber Cadets	Haven Performing Arts	Forest Hills ES
CAD	Gold Gold Gold	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold Gold	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Silver 1st Silver 1st
CAD	Gold (181) Gold (181)	Silver 2nd Silver 2nd	Silver 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	Gold Gold _{1st}	Silver 0.00 Silver 2 nd	Silver 0.00 Silver 1st

Glendale HS

3/16/2024

Twirlers: IJT Twirlers: SMT

	Windber Jr	Diamondettes	Starlite Jr Twirlers	Glendale MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	15.870 2nd 80 2nd 79 2nd	14.940 3 rd 76 3 rd 74 3 rd	16.070 1st 81 1st 80 1st	14.670 74 73
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.810 1st 76 1st 73 1st	10.810 3 rd 56 3 rd 53 3 rd	12.410 2nd 64 2nd 61 2nd	11.610 60 57
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	15.810 2nd 81 1st 78 2nd	14.350 3 rd 75 3 rd 70 3 rd	15.870 1st 80 2nd 79 1st	14.870 75 74
GE 70/130 REP PERF	13.490 (1st) 72 (1st) 65 (1st)	11.810 3 rd 61 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.750 2nd 67 2nd 62 2nd	13.080 68 64
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.340 (18) 78 (18) 76 (18)	12.410 3 rd 64 3 rd 61 3 rd	14.810 2nd 76 2nd 73 2nd	14.540 74 72
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	75.320 75.320 75.320	64.320 64.320 3 rd	71.910 0.00 71.910 2 nd	68.770 0.00 68.770 Exhibition

Twirlers: SUT Twirlers: IAT Twirlers: SAT

	Penn State Elegance	Fast Forward	Starlite Twirlers	Hempfield Area HS (8)
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.280 1st 74 1st 70 1st	14.810 2nd 76 2nd 73 2nd	15.870 (st. 80 (st. 79	15.670 151 79 151 78 151
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.540 (1st) 59 (1st) 57 (1st)	16.140 1st 82 1st 80 1st	13.540 2nd 69 2nd 67 2nd	13.140 151 67 151 65 151
DES 10/10 COMP EXC	14.600 1st 76 1st 70 1st	15.900 1st 84 75 2nd	15.800 2nd 80 2nd 78 1st	15.600 181 79 181 77 181
GE 10/10 REP PERF	11.100 (1st) 58 (1st) 53 (1st)	15.100 2nd 77 2nd 74 2nd	15.800 (st) 80 (st) 78 (st)	14.100 181 73 181 68 181
GE 10/10 REP PERF	13.100 (18) 67 (18) 64 (18)	16.300 (st) 83 (st) 80 (st)	14.800 2nd 75 2nd 73 2nd	14.400 (5) 73 (5) 71 (19)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	64.620 64.620 1 st	78.250 78.250 1 st	75.810 0.00 75.810 2 nd	72.910 72.910 71.910

Glendale HS

3/16/2024

Twirlers: IRT Twirlers: SRT

Twirlers: INT Twirlers: SNT

	Fast Forward	Bald Eagle Area HS	Wolf's Performing Arts	Haven Performing Arts	Hempfield Area MS (8)	Forest Hills HS	River Valley HS	Glendale HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.480 1st 75 1st 71 1st	15.940 (1st) 81 (1st) 79 (1st)	14.950 2nd 78 2nd 73 2nd	15.280 (st) 79 (st) 75 (st)	15.740 1st 80 1st 78 1st	12.810 2nd 66 2nd 63 2nd	11.610 3rd 60 3rd 57 3rd	14.740 75 73
MV70-130 VOC EXC	16.870 1 st 85 1st 84 1st	15.070 1st 76 1st 75 1st	14.010 1st 72 1st 69 1st	13.210 2nd 68 2nd 65 2nd	14.210 1st 73 1st 70 1st	12.540 2nd 64 2nd 62 2nd	12.140 3 rd 62 3 rd 60 3 rd	12.810 66 63
DES 70/130 COMP EXC	16.610 1st 85 1st 82 1st	16.020 181 84 181 78 181	15.940 1st 81 2nd 79 1st	15.820 2nd 83 1st 77 2nd	16.140 1st 82 1st 80 1st	14.210 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd	13.880 3 rd 72 3 rd 68 3 rd	15.140 77 75
GE 70/130 REP PERF	16.010 1st 82 1st 79 1st	15.550 1st 81 1st 76 1st	13.810 (1st) 71 (1st) 68 (1st)	13.210 2nd 68 2nd 65 2nd	14.280 1st 74 2nd 70 1st	12.680 3rd 66 3rd 62 3rd	13.960 2nd 75 1st 67 2nd	14.200 71 71
GE 70/130 REP PERF	15.680 (1st) 81 (1st) 77 (1st)	15.070 1st 76 1st 75 1st	14.480 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (2nd)	14.470 2nd 73 2nd 72 1st	14.740 (18) 75 (18) 73 (18)	12.280 3rd 64 3rd 60 3rd	13.810 2nd 71 2nd 68 2nd	$14.410 \\ \substack{74 \\ 71}$
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	79.650 79.650 1st	77.650 0.00 77.650	73.190 0.00 73.190 1 st	71.990 71.990 2nd	75.110 0.00 75.110 1st	64.520 64.520 3 rd	65.400 65.400 2 nd	71.300 0.00 71.300 Exhibition